PRC Airfield Driver Training & Fingerprint Schedule

RENEWAL Airfield Driver Certification
Monday through Friday 9 a.m. to 3 p.m.
(Except City Holidays)

Please Call 928/777-1114 to schedule

NEW Airfield Driver Certification
Please call 24 hours in advance to confirm attendance
11:00 a.m. Airport Administration Office
Tuesday, November 23", 2010
Tuesday, December 7, 2010
Tuesday, December 21%, 2010
Tuesday, January 4", 2011
Tuesday, January 18" 2011
Tuesday, February 1%, 2011
Tuesday, February 15", 2011
Tuesday, March 1%, 2011
Tuesday, March 15", 2011
Tuesday, March 29", 2011

ELECTRONIC FINGERPRINTS TAKEN
Monday through Friday 8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.
(Except City Holidays)

Please call 928/777-1114 to schedule



